

City of Frisco Best Value Bid 2311-020 County Road 68 Reconstruction Opened 12/09/2022 2:00pm CST					Anderson Asphalt & Concrete Paving LLC 11343 Mathis Street Dallas, TX 7529 (214) 352-3400 Pamela Thompson Coryh@aacpaving.com		DFW Paving, LLC 5890 E. Berry Street Fort Worth, TX 76119 (817) 885-8080 Matt Walker raeni@dfwpaving.com		FNH Construction 500 N Central Expy Suite 105 Plano, TX 75074 (469) 248-0301 Candace Gillespie candace@fnhconstruction.com		Reynolds Asphalt & Construction 8713 Airport Freeway #100 North Richland Hills, TX 76180 (817) 267-3131 Ned Tankersley ntankersley@reynoldsasphalt.com	
Item No.	Spec	Description	Est. Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost
1	17113	Mobilization (Include Payment and Performance Bond Fee)	1	LS	\$ 20,700.00	\$ 20,700.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 43,000.00
2	347113	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 20,550.00	\$ 20,550.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	312316	Roadway Excavation – 12"	4500	CY	\$ 39.85	\$ 179,325.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 117,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 112,500.00	\$ 36.50	\$ 164,250.00
4	321113	Lime Subgrade Treatment	13572	SY	\$ 11.80	\$ 160,149.60	\$ 23.00	\$ 312,156.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 230,724.00	\$ 11.90	\$ 161,506.80
5	321116	Flex Base Imported and Installed	12461	SY	\$ 24.05	\$ 299,687.05	\$ 18.40	\$ 229,282.40	\$ 29.50	\$ 367,599.50	\$ 22.50	\$ 280,372.50
6	321216	Import and Install 2" HMA Type D	12461	SY	\$ 13.60	\$ 169,469.60	\$ 15.00	\$ 186,915.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 224,298.00	\$ 16.10	\$ 200,622.10
7	321723	Type I Pavement Marking, Thermoplastic (Yellow 4")	2700	LF	\$ 1.25	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 7,425.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,400.00
8	321655	Type I Pavement Marking, Thermoplastic (Yellow 12")	108	LF	\$ 7.90	\$ 853.20	\$ 7.00	\$ 756.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,296.00
9	321723	Reflective RPM, Amber/Amber 4"	145	EA	\$ 4.75	\$ 688.75	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,160.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 870.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,610.00
10	321723	Type I Pavement Marking, Thermoplastic (White 12")	11	LF	\$ 8.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 132.00
11		Single MBGF Upstream Anchor Terminal	1	EA	\$ 6,720.00	\$ 6,720.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00
12	329119	Topsoil, Delivered and Placed	400	SY	\$ 13.50	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,000.00
Total Bid					\$867,006.20		\$933,771.40		\$1,140,691.50		\$879,389.40	
Days to Complete					50		60		90		60	

ALL BIDS SUBMITTED FOR THE DESIGNATED PROJECT ARE REFLECTED ON THIS BID TAB SHEET. HOWEVER, THE LISTING OF A BID ON THIS SHEET SHOULD NOT BE CONSTRUED AS A COMMENT ON THE RESPONSIVENESS OF SUCH BID OR AS ANY INDICATION THAT THE CITY ACCEPTS SUCH BID AS RESPONSIVE.

THE CITY WILL MAKE A DETERMINATION AS TO THE RESPONSIVENESS OF BIDS SUBMITTED BASED UPON COMPLIANCE WITH ALL APPLICABLE LAWS, CITY OF FRISCO PURCHASING GUIDELINES, AND PROJECT DOCUMENTS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO THE PROJECT SPECIFICATIONS AND CONTRACT DOCUMENTS. THE CITY WILL NOTIFY THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER UPON AWARD OF THE CONTRACT AND, ACCORDING TO LAW, ALL BIDS RECEIVED WILL BE AVAILABLE FOR INSPECTION AT THAT TIME.